Ergonomics is within reach
NEW!
load capacity
40 kg
full
extension
soft
close

Front drawers choose one of indexes under no.       .
Internal drawers choose one of indexes soft close under no.       ,      ,      and for H=167 and 199 also      .
Information how to order
H=86
1 ULTRA BOX
runner + side + back panel fixing + end cap left / right
2 Front fixing
front fixing + front bracket left/right
H=86
index colour
TH03.1182.01 003, 924
H=118
index colour
TH03.1183.01 003, 924
H=167
index colour
TH03.1184.01 003, 924
H=199
index colour
TH03.1185.01 003, 924
3 Universal metal front for drawer H=86, 118, 167, 199
index colour
TH03.1181.01 003, 924
L=1200 mm, cutting template LW-98
4 Front railing for drawer H=167,199
index colour
TH03.1186.01 003, 924
L=1200 mm, cutting template LW-85
COLOUR CODES:  003 WHITE  007 GRAPHITE   013 WHITE  924 GRAPHITE
In a case of extra width of nominal length of slide (NL), it is necessary to
use synchronizer to improve the  operation of the push-open system by
coordinating the mechanism of both slides.
Additional accessories
Rectangular railing
left/right
A
NL index colour
300 TH03.1238.01 003, 924
350 TH03.1239.01 003, 924
400 TH03.1240.01 003, 924
450 TH03.1232.01 003, 924
500 TH03.1233.01 003, 924
550 TH03.1241.0 003, 924
Internal drawer locker
locker + 2 pcs of bampers